
Historical versions of the placename of the township of  

Egton with Newland  

 

 

Spelling Date Source 

Newland 

Neulande  

Neweland  

Egton  

Egetona  

Egeton   

Egton 

Eggeton 

 

1276  

1418  

 

1248  

1262  

1272  

 

FC 

CR 

 

LPD II. 171 

ib. 175  

FC,  

FC I. 413 
 

There is no hamlet called Egton. 

 

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of Abbreviations for 

Historic Placename Sources 

 

https://www.cumbriacountyhistory.org.uk/sites/default/files/abbreviation_historic_placename_sources.pdf
https://www.cumbriacountyhistory.org.uk/sites/default/files/abbreviation_historic_placename_sources.pdf

