Historical versions of the placename of the township of Egton with Newland

Spelling	Date	Source
Newland		
Neulande	1276	FC
Neweland	1418	CR
Egton		
Egetona	1248	LPD II. 171
Egeton	1262	ib. 175
Egton	1272	FC,
Eggeton		FC I. 413

There is no hamlet called Egton.

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of <u>Abbreviations for Historic Placename Sources</u>